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All dimensions given are approximate and should be checked prior to installation.

MA-001
Sergio Major Butler Sink

Product MA-001

Overall 600 x 534mm

Bowl 548 x 445 x 234mm

Bowl Radius 10mm

Edge Detail N/A

Bridge N/A

Internal Cupboard Size -

Material 304 grade (18/10) Stainless Steel

Thickness 1.2mm

Finish Brushed

Top Mount N/A

Under Mount

traditional

SSS1

Reversible N/A

Sealing Tape & Fixing Clips N/A

Waste & Overflow  1x SBWO 90mm Basket Waste & Overflow Kit

SQBWO

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

53
4

548

44
5

600

R10

OD
 1

14

ID 90


